Union-Endicott

Coaches:

¢ Carmen Roehm
Players (13)

NUMBER

Girls 7th/8th Softball
2021 -

2022

NAME

Makenna Barnes
Madelyn Botting
Stella Diamantakos
Lillian Gasior
Gianna Gennarelli
Ellison Hamilton-Jones
Ashlynn Huften
Kennedy Ingraham
Danika Mancini
Elliana Mancini
Violet Mihalko
Joslyn Ramirez
Aubrey Salati

Athletics Director: Jeremiah Johnson
Assistant: Mindy Stanton

1200 East Main St
Endicott, NY, 13760
(607) 757-2191
www.uek12.org

GRADE
11
11
11
12
11
12
11
12
11
11
11
11
12
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